Il Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 5
16/11/2024 - 11:54

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
Ulazni Pioniri 2015-2014 god. (9 -10 god.)

1. PETROVIC, David Petar
2. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta
3. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko
4. ALEKSIC, Novak
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije
6. RADOMAN, Vuk
7. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije
8. VUCKOVIC, Vid
9. JOVANOVIC, Filip
10. POPOVIC, Filip
11. PETROVIC, Nikola
12. ZIVIC, Vuk
13. GOCIC, Lazar
14. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije
15. ALEKSIC, Matija
16. VELICKOVIC, Pavle
17. PETROVIC, Novak
DSQ ALEKSIC, Vukan
DSQ TASIC, llja
DSQ PETKOVIC, Zeljko

Pioniri 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

JELIC, Kosta
ARSIC, Aleksa
DIKIC, Luka
IGNJATOVIC, Bosko
DIKIC, Dusan
MILJKOVIC, Marko
NIKOLIC, Filip
STEFANOV, Lazar
9. MILUNOVIC, Vukan
10. POPOVIC, Ognjen
DSQ ILIC, Stefan
DSQ PETKOVIC, Aleksa

©ONoOOA~WDNE

Kadeti 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

STEFANOVIC, Viktor
ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan
MILOVIC, Uros
STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
JOVANOVIC, Veljko
PEROVSKI, Viktor
PEROVSKI, Ognjen
PETROVIC, Nikola
SOKIC, Viktor

©o NGO A~WDNE

G.R.

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Dubocica
14 Orka 034
14  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
14  Dubocica
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola

15 Nis 2005
15  Nis 2005
15  Nis 2005
15  Sveti Nikola
15 Dubocica

15 Leskovac
14  Sveti Nikola

15 Nis 2005
15 Rasina
15 Nis 2005

14  Leskovac

13  Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
13 Sveti Nikola
13 Nis 2005

13  Sveti Nikola
13  Sveti Nikola

12 Dubocica
13 Nis 2005
13 Dubocica
13  Nis 2005
13 Dubocica

12 Leskovac

10 Pirat

10 Napredak
10  Crnica

10  Nis 2005

10  Sveti Nikola
11 Sveti Nikola
11 Sveti Nikola
10  Sveti Nikola
11 Pirat

Vreme Bodova

36.88 205
3782 190
40.08 159
40.62 153
41.67 142
4172 141
4243 134
43.13 128
43.16 127
4480 114
4568 107
48.88 88
49.07 87
49.14 86
50.13 81
50.17 81
1:02.92 41
53.15
1:07.14
1:21.51
32.36 303
35.06 238
35.73 225
36.11 218
39.64 165
39.67 164
40.27 157
40.80 151
40.86 150
50.85 78
46.80
59.66
2757 490
28.06 465
2891 425
3043 365
3047 363
3204 312
3326 279
3351 273
3593 221
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Il Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024

Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 5, Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kadeti 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

Rang

10. GLISIC, Aleksa
11. MARINKOVIC, Jovan

Mladji Juniori 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

PENIC, Andrija
MITROVIC, Aleksa
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
MARINKOVIC, Vuk
JOVANOVIC, Filip
PESIC, Nenad

oukrwbhE

Stariji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
JOIC, Pavle
BOGOJEVIC, Marko
PESIC, Milos
STOJMENOVIC, Marko
MARKOVIC, Luka
PANCIC, Jovan

©ONOoOGOA~WNE

Otvoreno

1. STANKOVIC, Strahinja
2. PENIC, Andrija

3. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
4. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije

5. JOIC, Pavle

6. STEFANOVIC, Viktor
7. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan
8. MITROVIC, Aleksa

9. ZIVKOVIC, Luka

10. DANEV, Marko

11. MILOVIC, Uros

12. MARINKOVIC, Vuk
13. BOGOJEVIC, Marko
14. PESIC, Milos

15. STOJMENOVIC, Marko
16. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
17. JOVANOVIC, Veljko
18. JOVANOVIC, Filip

19. MARKOVIC, Luka

20. PESIC, Nenad

21. PESIC, Ognjen

22. PEROVSKI, Viktor
23. JELIC, Kosta

24. PANCIC, Jovan

25. PEROVSKI, Ognjen
26. PETROVIC, Nikola

G.R.

10
11

08
08
09
09
09
08

06
06
07
06
06
07
06
07

94
08
06
06
07
10
10
08
09
99
10
09
06
06
07
10
10
09
06
08
05
11
13
07
11
10

Napredak
Napredak

Nis 2005
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Napredak
Nis 2005

Dubocica
Pirat
Dubocica

Nis 2005

Nis 2005
Dubocica
Napredak

Pk Sveti Sava

Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Pirat
Dubocica
Pirat
Napredak
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Crnica
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Napredak
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Pk Sveti Sava
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola

Vreme Bodova

38.77
44.43

25.98
28.34
28.67
29.17
30.97
31.48

26.93
27.31
27.48
29.78
30.03
30.34
31.13
32.68

24.89
25.98
26.93
27.31
27.48
27.57
28.06
28.34
28.67
28.89
28.91
29.17
29.78
30.03
30.34
30.43
30.47
30.97
31.13
31.48
3177
32.04
32.36
32.68
33.26
3351

176
117

586
452
436
414
346
329

526
505
495
389
379
368
341
294

667
586
526
505
495
490
465
452
436
426
425
414
389
379
368
365
363
346
341
329
320
312
303
294
279
273
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Il Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 5, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
27. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 35.06 238
28. DIKIC, Luka 13  Sveti Nikola 35.73 225
29. SOKIC, Viktor 11  Pirat 3593 221
30. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 36.11 218
31. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 36.88 205
32. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 3782 190
33. GLISIC, Aleksa 10  Napredak 38.77 176
34. DIKIC, Dusan 13  Sveti Nikola 39.64 165
35. MILIKOVIC, Marko 13  Sveti Nikola 39.67 164
36. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14  Dubocica 40.08 159
37. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 40.27 157
38. ALEKSIC, Novak 14  Orka 034 40.62 153
39. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 4080 151
40. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13  Dubocica 40.86 150
41. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14  Sveti Nikola 4167 142
42. RADOMAN, Vuk 15  Sveti Nikola 4172 141
43. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14  Dubocica 4243 134
44. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Sveti Nikola 43.13 128
45. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 43.16 127
46. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11  Napredak 4443 117
47. POPOVIC, Filip 15  Nis 2005 44.80 114
48. PETROVIC, Nikola 15 Nis 2005 4568 107
49. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 48.88 88
50. GOCIC, Lazar 15  Sveti Nikola 49.07 87
51. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 49.14 86
52. ALEKSIC, Matija 15 Leskovac 50.13 81
53. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14  Sveti Nikola 50.17 81
54. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 50.85 78
55. PETROVIC, Novak 15 Nis 2005 1:02.92 41

DSQ ILIC, Stefan 13  Dubocica 46.80

DSQ ALEKSIC, Vukan 15 Rasina 53.15

DSQ PETKOVIC, Aleksa 12 Leskovac 59.66

DSQ TASIC, llija 15  Nis 2005 1:.07.14

DSQ PETKOVIC, Zeliko 14  Leskovac 1:21.51
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